
Date: October 26, 2023

To: State Agency Chief Procurement Officers and Cooperative Program Members

From: State Procurement Office

Re: Training-Professional Development and-or Related Consultation Contract Extensions

Please be advised that the contracts listed below will be extended through December 31, 2023. This will be

the final extension of the contracts below. The replacement solicitation is underway and should begin

January 1, 2024. An additional SPO Alert will be sent to communicate the awarded contracts.

Contract
ID Label Supplier DBA

ADSPO18
-210221

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation

MENTOR SOURCE TRAINING CORP -
WORKPLACE SAFETY SPECIALISTS

WORKPLACE
SAFETY
SPECIALISTS

ADSPO18
-210222

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation NATIONAL CURRICULUM

CTR0620
15

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation

New Horizons Computer Learning Centers
Inc - New Horizons CLC, Inc.

New Horizons
CLC, Inc.

ADSPO18
-210204

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES INC

ADSPO18
-210207

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation LENARTZ CONSULTING LLC

ADSPO18
-210226

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation AGTS INC

ADSPO18
-210225

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation KNOWLEDGE CAPITAL ALLIANCE INC

CTR0421
12

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation Matrix Animation

ADSPO18
-210230

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related TRAAEN & ASSOCIATES LLC



Consultation

ADSPO18
-210229

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation PATRICK IBARRA - The Mejorando Group

The Mejorando
Group

ADSPO18
-210227

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation AHA INC

ADSPO18
-210224

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation LECROY & MILLIGAN ASSOCIATES INC

ADSPO18
-210220

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation ETC COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS

ADSPO18
-210219

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation ABILAIRE SOLUTIONS LLC

ADSPO18
-210217

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation PEACE ENFORCEMENT LLC

ADSPO18
-210216

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

ADSPO18
-210215

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation COMMUNITY ALLIANCE CONSULTING LLC

ADSPO18
-210214

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation PINNACLE PREVENTION

ADSPO18
-210213

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation JOHN E REID AND ASSOCIATES INC

ADSPO18
-210212

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation

ARIZONA ASSN OF COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTERS

ADSPO18
-210211

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation THOMAS RESOURCES

ADSPO18
-210209

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation NAKASHIMA & ASSOCIATES

ADSPO18
-210208

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related DAYO INC - KOI Education KOI Education



Consultation

ADSPO18
-210205

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation WELLINGTON CONSULTING GROUP LTD

ADSPO18
-210203

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation ALTARUM INSTITUTE

ADSPO18
-210228

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation Amendment #2

GAINSHARE INC - Interface Technical
Training

Interface Technical
Training

CTR0461
31

Training-Professional
Development and-or Related
Consultation Amendment #2

TTY Productivity Services LLC - Training to
YOU Training to YOU

----------------------

Amber Whitney

Cooperative Program and Special Projects Manager

ADOA | State Procurement Office | State of Arizona

602-732-1405 | amber.whitney@azdoa.gov


